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Ergo Advanced
Nabízí dokonalý zážitek při sledování nejmenších detailů a úhel pohledu, který umožňuje co nejpřirozenější držení těla. 
Lupové brýle s vlastnostmi podobnými mikroskopům. 
Prizmatické ergonomické binokuláry se speciální konstrukcí a lehčím pláštěm. 
Skla umožňují individuální úpravu dioptrií.
Dostupné ve zvětšeních – 3,5×, 4,5× nebo 5,7×.

Frame Galilean Ergo AdvancedPrismatic

ONE Desert Sage

55  14   -   Regular Fitting

ONE Black Edition

SIZE

COLOURS CHART

Ergo Advanced

ONE

MAGNIF ICATION

Magnification Galilean Prismatic

2.0 X

2.5 X

3.0 X

3.5 X

4.0 X

4.5 X

5.0 X

5.7 X
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ONE
The ONE and only! Unique in its lightness and 
robustness, ONE stands out with its refined and 
stylish UNIVET design. Engineered for seamless 
performance, ONE features a new adjustable band 
and a removable gasket, ensuring maximum eye 
protection without compromising comfort or style.ONE Desert Sage    ONE Black Edition

VELIKOST
56     16ITA

zvětšení

3.5×

4.5×

5.7×

Ergo Advancedzvětšení

3.5×

4.5×

5.7×

Ergo Advanced

Ergo Advanced

   rám

ITA Endura Brow   ITA Midnight Blue     ITA Green Vespa     ITA Black Edition

VELIKOST
55     14ONE

Ergo Advanced

   rám

VELIKOST
66     15TECHNE

zvětšení

3.5×

4.5×

5.7×

Ergo Advanced

Ergo Advanced

   rám

ECHNE Black Edition

VELIKOST
55     17    53     17ASH

zvětšení

3.5×

4.5×

5.7×

Ergo Advanced

Ergo Advanced

   rám

ASH GREY Carbon

COLOURS CHART

Ergo Advanced

A SH

MAGNIF ICATION

Magnification Galilean Prismatic Frame Galilean Ergo AdvancedPrismatic

ASH Grey Carbon

ASH Purple Carbon

ASH Dark Carbon Red

not available

not available2.0 X

2.5 X

3.0 X

3.5 X

4.0 X

4.5 X

5.0 X

5.7 X
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A SH
The extreme focus on materials, along with the 
discovery of new shapes, lines, and dimensions 
through the reinterpretation of our most iconic 
models, makes ASH a truly contemporary design.

SIZE
55  17    53  17   -   Regular Fitting


